

BBQ Pulled Pork Pasty

Nutrition Facts

Raw Weight:
240g e

Typical values	Per 100g
Energy (kJ)	1,272
Energy (kcal)	304
Fat (g)	19
Saturates (g)	11
Carbohydrate (g)	22
Total sugars (g)	4.1
Protein (g)	11
Salt (g)	0.84

Handcrafted in Yorkshire, all butter puff pastry, British pork and bacon

Ingredients: Wheat Flour (Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamine), Unsalted Butter (**Milk**), 85vl Pork Shoulder (16%), Pork Shoulder Heart Muscle (13%), Water, Smoked Bacon (7%) (Pork, Salt, Sugar, Preservatives (Sodium Nitrite, Sodium Nitrate), Antioxidant (Sodium Ascorbate)), Onion (5%), Tomato Ketchup (Water, Tomato Puree (18%), Sugar, Spirit Vinegar, Modified Maize Starch, Salt, Preservative: Potassium Sorbate; Onion Powder, Garlic Powder), Potato (4%), Red Cooking Wine (**Sulphites**), Liquid **Egg**, Pineapple Juice, Mature Cheese (**Milk**, Salt, Starter, Rennet, Potato Starch), Demerara Sugar, Malt Vinegar (**Barley**), White Wine Vinegar 6% Acidity, Paprika Flakes, Dark **Soy** Sauce (Water, Salt, Colour (E150a), Sugar, **Soyabeans**, **Wheat**), Worcester Sauce (Malt Vinegar (from **Barley**), Spirit Vinegar, Molasses, Sugar, Salt, Anchovies (**Fish**), Tamarind Extract, Onions, Garlic, Spice, Flavourings), Breadcrumb (**Wheat** Flour (Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Water, Salt, Yeast), Salt, Garlic, Cracked Black Pepper, Caster Sugar, Rapeseed Oil (Anti-foaming Agent (Polydimethylsiloxane)), Ground White Pepper

Allergens:

Contains: Eggs, Fish, Gluten, Milk, Soya, Sulphites

Made in a factory which uses nuts.